Digging and making surface solid with concrete base. 
Installation of railing (box pipes) near main gate adjacent to boundary 

4.Eligibility Criteria 

. Minor tree/branch cutting along the boundary wall. 
Beautification of security cabin. 

Approx. R 4,60,200/- (Rupees Four Lakh Sixty Thousand Two Hundred 
Only), inclusive of GST. 

The bidder should be a local vendor/contractor having experience in 
similar nature of work. 

The bidder must be registered and possess valid GST registration. 

5.Submission of Quotation 

Quotations must be submitted in sealed cover.